8:30-8:35pm

8:35-8:40pm

8:40-8:55pm

8:55-9:20pm

9:20-9:30pm

Dutchess County EMC Regular Meeting
Wednesday, June 24, 2009
8:30-9:30pm
DC Farm and Home Center

2715 Rt. 44, Millbrook, NY

AGENDA

Welcome/Introductions

Administrative ltems:
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Approve May 2009 meeting minutes

Appointments — forward any resumes to Pete WaBsd/— notice/interviews

Update from state EMC/CAC meeting ibakly, NY
Ideas for specific projects

Project Updates:
EMC Enabling Legislation update: Lalita, Allison
Website coordination of new template + updatesitdudiohn
NRI Update: Allison, John, Lalita
Energy Task Force: Larry
Quarterly Email Newsletter “What's Happening”: SeaCAC members
Education/Outreach: Lalita and Judith
Outreach about Better Site Design/LID: Lalita
CAC Involvement: Ramesh
Road Salt — Follow-up: Lalita and Joel
Other

Other Business/Adjournment/Next Meeting



