

## Dutchess County EMC Regular Meeting Wednesday, June 24, 2009 8:30-9:30pm

DC Farm and Home Center 2715 Rt. 44, Millbrook, NY

## **AGENDA**

8:30-8:35pm	Welcome/Introductions
8:35-8:40pm	Administrative Items:  o Approve May 2009 meeting minutes o Appointments – forward any resumes to Pete Wassell/Pete – notice/interviews
8:40-8:55pm	Update from state EMC/CAC meeting in Albany, NY o Ideas for specific projects
8:55-9:20pm	Project Updates:  EMC Enabling Legislation update: Lalita, Allison  Website coordination of new template + updates: Judith, John  NRI Update: Allison, John, Lalita  Energy Task Force: Larry  Quarterly Email Newsletter "What's Happening": Sean w/CAC members  Education/Outreach: Lalita and Judith  Outreach about Better Site Design/LID: Lalita  CAC Involvement: Ramesh  Road Salt – Follow-up: Lalita and Joel  Other
9:20-9:30pm	Other Business/Adjournment/Next Meeting